FHEmMSFREESR
{4H: EPSLF

5k BiETE hefE |
2) |FE4:EECORD ARMOR 17
3.) [ AEETFE 44 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
4)  FHHZ2+OVERLOAD+4EEE)-EPSELECTRONICS UNIT (110V-1200W) 771
4)  HHEZE+OVERLOAD+4EEE)-EPSELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 835
5) 4R CABLE CLIP 1
6.) EiEEH%ZE-DGSOMOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 94
7)  AFEFF A HIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
8.) EFUGEEE_RP220(HE)BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3.5T) 12
9.) |B%RICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 33
10.) BRIEE-RP220BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 28
11.) |BHRE-DGSOGE)SWITCH (110V&220V) 107
12.)  #HEXIH#%-DGSOSWITCH TRIGGER (BLACK) 15
13.) BARFHI#E-DGSOSWITCH BAR (BLACK) 33
14.) BEE#H(E#EE)-DGSOMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 168
15) |ZEF-RP160STATOR (110V-62x36.5x58) 480
15.) | F-RP160STATOR (220V-62x36.5x58) 461
16.) [ FLEE+F EH I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x77) 4
17.) | AFEFi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
18.) SEFESFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
19.) ##E#ESRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
1A N/AN/A

1B.) #JF43-VDE(TP-52)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-0.75x3Cx3M-H05VVF) 198
20.) |WE8%-TSSSEGH)PICKUP MAGNET (0O8x015x5) 15
21.) $%iEHE-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
22.) EEEREfH&G60SBALL BEARING (608) 63
23A.) IN/JAN/A

23A.) IN/AN/A

23B.) [ F-EPSLARMATURE(110V-62x36.5x58) 868
23B.) [ F-EPSLARMATURE (220V-62x36.5x58) 876
24.) EEREHEK6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
25.)  Elsfs-EPSWGEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 503
26.) |[RLEETFEH R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
27.) it sH-DP100SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON (BLACK) 15
28.) |[BR%E5EEE-HS225SPRING (00.9x010x011.8x13.5Lx4T) 1
29.) |ZEfr##-CS150ARBOR LOCK 19
30.) P#E#fEHZKHKO810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 30
31A.) N/AN/A

31B.) #xRUg5Es-EPSLBEVEL GEAR (M1.15x43T) 433
32.) HIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4
33.) HIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
34.) EEEREHE6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
35.) |EEDHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (3x3x8) 8
36A.) IN/AN/A

36B.) Fi#f-EPSLFSPINDLE (M14xP2.0-102MM) 411
37.) |EEmsEE-EPSWGEAR PLATE (SILVER) 136
38.) [EIFEAN /S FI244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x16xP0.7) 3
39.) IN/AN/A

40.) |FEE#E#H-EPSTHUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 18
41.) | PEEPELRE R -EPSGASKET 7
42) |3 ESPRING WASHER (M4) 1
43.) HIBEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-12) 1
44.) [ EEM-DGS0FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 26
45.) iEf-EPSLFOIL SEAL (020x030x5) 40
46.) 7E/K3B-EPSLFWATER FEED COLLAR 327
47 IN/AN/A

48) ¥AREE EEE-EPSLFHOSE BRACKET (BLACK) 39
49)) HEGEA AN FAEIE44SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 1
50.) BF/K$EEAH-EPSLFWATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT 373
51.)  AUK##BEWATER COUPLING (1/2)(ORANGE-021C) 39
52.) [7SARFHEX KEY (M2) 4

FIHMLHE



FHEmMSFREESR
{4H: EPSLF

5k

ey

HEfE

53.)

N/AN/A

54.)

N/AN/A

55.)

$5%HUF--EPSLFFRONT HANDLE

253

56.)

57)

[EFE N 7S F1244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25)
JR BB 23-EP7FPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (110V)

557

57.)

JR BB 23PRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (220V)

557

58.)

H C14R-EPSWIRE LEAD (1007-20#25CM)

59.)

N FEFi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7)

60.)

EA¥HCRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4)

61.)

N/AN/A

62.)

N/AN/A

63.)

N/AN/A

64.)

N/AN/A

65.)

N/AN/A

66.)

FEFA N 7S IE4%SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x4xP0.7)

67.)

N/AN/A

68.)

N/AN/A

69.)

N/AN/A

70.)

N/AN/A

71.)

JE/KBEFEPUSH LOCK FITTING (PT1/8"x06)(RED)

36

72.)

AFE+5 H 244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14)

73.)

B #7142 %-EPSRUBBER SLEEVE (BLACK)

37

74.)

AEET E 244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x30)

75.)

fr b ] 1 #1-EPSLFINNER FLANGE (M14-14.5T)

132

76.)

JFA#E-EPSLFOUTER FLANGE (M14)

124

71.)

I F--LY255LOCK NUT WRENCH (30MM)

58

Al)

N/AN/A

A2)

N/AN/A

A3)

N/AN/A

A4)

N/AN/A

Bl.)

N/AN/A

B2.)

N/AN/A

B3))

N/AN/A

B4.)

$mpEERE [ G12SALUMINUM PAD (M14)

1,007

B4.)

$REESE 1 G12SALUMINUM PAD (5/8")

1,007

B5.)

R - SM 125(PROTEAM)FACE SPANNER WRENCH (78MM)

62

FLHHMLHE



